FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2012-06-02
Nationale 3

20115871 - Montreuil sur mer

Catégorie C

C1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Lisa Robin Union Sportive De Bezons 115.82+4 15h39:30+21 | 119.82 | 279.78 | 313.44
47483647
2 3 Emilie Delahaye Torcy Canoe Kayak 130.99+2 15h38:30+20 | 132.99 | 414.39 | 365.91
000
3 4 Laurene Cougnet C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres 137.33+0 15h35:30+0 | 137.33 | 458.75 | 498.55
C1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Benoit Le Mazurier Red Star Club Champigny 96.74+0 16h42:30+0 | 96.74 | 166.31 | 205.67
2 9 Pierre-yves Bernard Canoe Kayak Lagny 99.47+2 16h35:30+21 | 101.47 | 220.64 | 247.41
47483647
3 11 Martin Rohaut C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 97.79+4 16h21:30+20 | 101.79 | 224.31 | 392.64
200
4 13 | Charles Dampeyrou Canoe Kayak Lagny 102.83+0 16h38:30+0 | 102.83 | 236.26 | 232.95
5 15 | Louis Vandeville C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 103.02+0 16h27:30+0 | 103.02 | 238.44 | 331.35
6 19 | Alexy Wengler Torcy Canoe Kayak 112.32+0 16h23:30+0 | 112.32 | 345.26 | 372.07
7 22 | Aubin Decambron Canoe Kayak Lagny 117.41+4 16h10:30+21 | 121.41 | 449.68 -
47483647
8 23 |Charles Bre Herouville Caen Cano 117.47+4 16h17:30+21 | 121.47 | 450.37 | 444.33
47483647
9 28 | Dylan Garin Canoe Kayak Lagny - 16h15:30+ Nt - -
10 28 | Yohan Marck Canoe Kayak Lagny = 16h16:30+ Nt = =
11 28 | Laurent Dupuis Canoe Kayak Lagny - 16h20:30+ Nt - -
C2H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 5 Arthur Leduc - Leo Zouggari | Torcy Canoe Kayak 116.34+2 15h48:30+20 | 118.34 | 352.63 | 317.13
0000000
2 7 Pierre-yves Bernard - Charles | Canoe Kayak Lagny 112.78+8 15h45:30+21 | 120.78 | 379.38 | 378.32
Dampeyrou 47483647
3 8 Olivier Dulouard - Club Sportif Beaumontais 135.48+6 15h42:30+21 | 141.48 | 606.34 | 565.59
Jean-francois Dulouard 47483647



http://www.ffck.org

4 9 Jeremy Grippon - Nathan Ass. Sportive Mantaise 143.44+4 15h40:30+20 | 147.44 | 671.68 | 645.39
Aubert 200
5 10 | Yohan Marck - Laurent Canoe Kayak Lagny 129.15+50 15h41:30+50 | 179.15 | 1019.3 | 614.23
Dupuis 000 7
INV
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 10 | Vincent Demarquet Canoe Kayak Montreuil 118.29+2 14h31:00+20 | 120.29 | 436.81 -
000
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Emilie Delahaye Torcy Canoe Kayak 107.17+0 16h03:30+0 | 107.17 | 198.96 | 235.82
2 2 Lisa Robin Union Sportive De Bezons 106.47+2 16h02:30+20 | 108.47 | 212.83 | 241.25
000
3 3 Laurene Cougnet C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres 108.11+2 16h08:30+20 | 110.11 | 230.34 | 223.51
00000
4 10 | Natacha Giraud Red Star Club Champigny 126.59+4 15h56:30+21 | 130.59 | 448.92 | 410.67
47483647
5 11 Laetitia Jauvert Red Star Club Champigny 131.04+0 15h52:30+0 | 131.04 | 453.73 | 476.98
6 12 | Juliette Vandeville C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 136.03+4 15h53:30+20 | 140.03 | 549.68 | 475.43
20000
K1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 Yohan Marck Canoe Kayak Lagny 93.2+0 15h21:45+0 93.2 179.17 | 225.25
2 5 Jules Guilbaud Red Star Club Champigny 93.28+0 15h26:15+0 | 93.28 | 180.14 | 199.44
3 6 Leo Zouggari Torcy Canoe Kayak 93.32+0 15h20:15+0 | 93.32 | 180.62 | 236.35
4 11 Dylan Garin Canoe Kayak Lagny 93.76+2 15h18:45+20 | 95.76 | 210.05 | 239.52
000
5 13 | Laurent Dupuis Canoe Kayak Lagny 96.37+0 15h28:30+0 | 96.37 | 217.4 | 186.09
6 19 | Kenzi Djoudi Torcy Canoe Kayak 95.55+2 15h17:15+21 | 97.55 | 231.63 | 246.39
47483647
7 20 |Bastien Meslet Red Star Club Champigny 97.84+0 15h14:15+0 | 97.84 | 235.13 | 254.51
8 22 | Arthur Leduc Torcy Canoe Kayak 95.97+2 15h23:15+20 | 97.97 | 236.7 | 210.45
0000000
9 24 | Olivier Dulouard Club Sportif Beaumontais 98.08+0 15h09:45+0 | 98.08 | 238.03 | 266.4
10 25 | Robin Pilard Canoe Kayak Du Pays Sedanais 96.2+2 15h25:30+21 98.2 | 239.47 | 199.13
47483647
11 33 | Thibault Joncret Herouville Caen Cano 98.77+2 15h15:45+20 | 100.77 | 270.47 | 248.75

0




12
13

14

15
16

17

18

19

20

21

22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29

34
35

36

37
39

40

44

45

50

53

55
56

59
60
61
62

63
63

Josselin Laurain

Robin Dheilly

Mederic Larrive

Etienne Rougier

Nathan Aubert

Jeremy Grippon

Aubin Decambron

Aurelien Coiffeteau

Martin Rohaut

Theo Deslances

Theo Zilber

Alexy Wengler

Louis Vandeville
Jean-francois Dulouard
Alban Petit

Yann Castryck- -genereux

Benjamin Pre

Joseph Enguehard

Club Nautique De Rivery

Picquigny Vieille Somme

Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer

Herouville Caen Cano

Ass. Sportive Mantaise

Ass. Sportive Mantaise

Canoe Kayak Lagny

Ass. Sportive Mantaise

C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

Ass. Sportive Mantaise

Torcy Canoe Kayak
Torcy Canoe Kayak

C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

Club Sportif Beaumontais
Club Nautique De Rivery
Club Nautique De Rivery

Club Nautique De Rivery
Red Star Club Champigny

101.19+0
99.49+2

98.36+4

102.69+0
101.03+2

97.17+6

103.52+2

103.62+2

102.13+6

108.54+8

117.51+0
113.65+4

122.26+0
122.31+0
123.63+0
121.83+2

15h07:30+0

14h39:45+20
00000

15h16:30+21
47483647

15h03:00+0

15h00:45+20
000

15h03:45+21
47483647

14h53:15+20
0

14h59:15+20
00000000

14h42:00+21
47483647

14h50:15+21
47483647

14h48:00+0

14h54:45+21
47483647

15h04:30+0
14h41:15+0
14h44:15+0

14h42:45+21
47483647

14h48:45+0
15h02:15+

101.19
101.49

102.36

102.69
103.03

103.17

105.52

105.62

108.13

116.54

117.51
117.65

122.26
122.31
123.63
123.83

Nt
Nt

275.54
279.15

289.65

293.63
297.73

299.42

327.76

328.96

359.24

460.67

472.37
474.05

529.65
530.26
546.18
548.59

281.8
310.2

246.07

302.92
328.4

296.39

399.02

329.15

657.73

419.44

449.28
384.9

293.64
666.51
499.28
612.28




